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Parents Clubs List 
No Teacher Led Clubs the week beginning 20th October 2025 due to Parents Evening 

 CLUB START 

DATE 

END 

DATE 

YR GROUP(S) SCHOOL 

RUN 
STAFF VENUE 

MON 

 

 

 

 

Brownies 

Football 

Bee Fit 

Football 

Monday Singers 

New Age Kurling/Boccia  

22/09/25 

22/09/25 

22/09/25 

22/09/25 

22/09/25 

22/09/25 

08/12/25 

08/12/25 

08/12/25 

08/12/25 

08/12/25 

08/12/25 

 

Age 7+ 

3,4 

R,1,2 

R 

2 

1,2,3,4,5,6 

 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

 

Outside agency (Fee) 

Outside agency Brighton & Hove (Fee) 

Outside agency – Mrs Le Merle (Fee) 

Outside agency - Next Step Coaching (Fee) 

Mrs Billett and Mrs Hart 

Mr Harding, Mrs Forrest and Miss Whittle 

 

 

Small hall 4.15 -7.30 

Field 3-4 

Small hall 3-4 

Field 3-4 

Saturn Class 3-4 

Large Hall 7.45-8.25 

 

TUE 

 

 

 

 

Art Club 

Karate 

Table Tennis 

KS2 Choir 

KS2 Lego 

Year 3 & 4 Book Club 

Indoor Football 

 

23/09/25 

23/09/25 

23/09/25 

23/09/25 

23/09/25 

23/09/25 

23/09/25 

 

09/12/25 

09/12/25 

09/12/25 

09/12/25 

09/12/25 

09/12/25 

09/12/25 

 

5,6 

All yr groups 

All yr groups 

3,4,5,6 

3,4,5,6 

3,4 

4,5,6 

 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

 

Outside agency – Mrs Wilson (Fee) 

Outside agency – Sama Karate Mr Klus (Fee) 

Outside agency - West Worthing Table Tennis 

Mrs Craig 

Mrs Humphreys 

Mrs Bull 

Mr Harding  

 

Dining Room 3-4 

Small Hall 5-6 

Large Hall 3-4 

Small Hall 3-4 

Robin Class 3-4 

Library Area 7.45-8.25 

Large Hall 7.45-8.25 

 

WED 

 

 

Football 

Art Club 

Musical Theatre 

Running Club  

Mindfulness Mornings 

24/09/25 

24/09/25 

24/09/25 

24/09/25 

24/09/25 

10/12/25 

10/12/25 

22/10/25 

10/12/25 

10/12/25 

1,2 

3,4 

All years 

2,3,4,5,6 

R1,2 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

Outside agency – Next Step Coaching (Fee) 

Outside agency – Mrs Wilson (Fee) 

Curtain Call Academy – Miss Moyce 

Mr Harding and Mrs Hatt 

Mrs Foster 

Field 3-4 

Dining t Room 3-4 

Small Hall 3-4 

Worthing Leisure Centre 7.30-8.25 

Peach Class 7.45-8.25 

THUR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Football 

Karate 

Art Club 

STEM 

Gymnastics 

Yr 5 and 6 Book Club 

 

25/09/25 

25/09/25 

25/09/25 

25/09/25 

25/09/25 

25/09/25 

 

11/12/25 

11/12/25 

11/12/25 

11/12/25 

11/12/25 

11/12/25 

 

3,4 

All yr groups 

1,2 

1,2,3,4,5,6 

R,1,2 

5,6 

 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

 

Outside agency – Next Step Coaching (Fee) 

Outside agency – Sama Karate Mr Klus (Fee) 

Outside agency – Mrs Wilson (Fee) 

Outside Agency – Mr Khan 

Outside Agency – Premier Sport (Fee) 

Miss Gumbrill 

 

Field 3-4 

Large Hall 3-4 

Dining  Room 3-4 

Hawking Class 3-4 

Small Hall 3-4 

Library Area 7.45-8.25 

 

FRI 

 

Outdoor Activities Club 

Football Club 

Gymnastics 

Art Club 

Brass Band 

Football  

End Zone Ball 

KS2 Art/Craft/Textiles 

Dodgeball 

 

  

26/09/25 

26/09/25 

26/09/25 

26/09/25 

26/09/25 

26/09/25 

26/09/25 

26/09/25 

26/09/25 

12/12/25 

12/12/25 

12/12/25 

12/12/25 

12/12/25 

12/12/25 

12/12/25 

12/12/25 

12/12/25 

1,2,3,4,5,6 

5,6 

3,4,5,6 

R 

3,4,5,6 

3,4 

2 

3,4,5,6 

3,4,5,6 

 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Outside agency – Mr Cruise (Fee) 

Outside agency – Next Step Coaching (Fee) 

Outside agency – Premier (Fee) 

Outside agency – Mrs Wilson (Fee) 

Outside Agency – Joy White (Fee) 

Mr Harding and Mr Holmes 

Miss Corcoran 

Mrs Hasler 

Mr Harding 

 

Field (Wellesley Avenue end) 3-4 

Field 3-4 

Large Hall 3-4 

Dining Hall  3-4 

Classroom TBC 

Field 3-4 

Small Hall 3-4 

Badger Classroom 

Large Hall 7.45-8.25 

 


