THE WEST PARK CE SCHOOL

AFTER SCHOOL CLUB AUTUMN TERM 2025

	CLUB	START DATE	END DATE	YR GROUP(S)	SCHOOL RUN	STAFF	VENUE
MON	Brownies Football Bee Fit Football Monday Singers New Age Kurling/Boccia	22/09/25 22/09/25 22/09/25 22/09/25 22/09/25 22/09/25	08/12/25 08/12/25 08/12/25 08/12/25 08/12/25 08/12/25	Age 7+ 3,4 R,1,2 R 2 1,2,3,4,5,6	No No No No Yes Yes	Outside agency (Fee) Outside agency Brighton & Hove (Fee) Outside agency – Mrs Le Merle (Fee) Outside agency - Next Step Coaching (Fee) Mrs Billett and Mrs Hart Mr Harding, Mrs Forrest and Miss Whittle	Small hall 4.15 -7.30 Field 3-4 Small hall 3-4 Field 3-4 Saturn Class 3-4 Large Hall 7.45-8.25
TUE	Art Club Karate Table Tennis KS2 Choir KS2 Lego Year 3 & 4 Book Club Indoor Football	23/09/25 23/09/25 23/09/25 23/09/25 23/09/25 23/09/25 23/09/25	09/12/25 09/12/25 09/12/25 09/12/25 09/12/25 09/12/25 09/12/25	5,6 All yr groups All yr groups 3,4,5,6 3,4,5,6 3,4 4,5,6	No No No Yes Yes Yes	Outside agency – Mrs Wilson (Fee) Outside agency – Sama Karate Mr Klus (Fee) Outside agency - West Worthing Table Tennis Mrs Craig Mrs Humphreys Mrs Bull Mr Harding	Dining Room 3-4 Small Hall 5-6 Large Hall 3-4 Small Hall 3-4 Robin Class 3-4 Library Area 7.45-8.25 Large Hall 7.45-8.25
WED	Football Art Club Musical Theatre Running Club Mindfulness Mornings	24/09/25 24/09/25 24/09/25 24/09/25 24/09/25	10/12/25 10/12/25 22/10/25 10/12/25 10/12/25	1,2 3,4 All years 2,3,4,5,6 R1,2	No No No Yes Yes	Outside agency – Next Step Coaching (Fee) Outside agency – Mrs Wilson (Fee) Curtain Call Academy – Miss Moyce Mr Harding and Mrs Hatt Mrs Foster	Field 3-4 Dining t Room 3-4 Small Hall 3-4 Worthing Leisure Centre 7.30-8.25 Peach Class 7.45-8.25
THUR	Football Karate Art Club STEM Gymnastics Yr 5 and 6 Book Club	25/09/25 25/09/25 25/09/25 25/09/25 25/09/25 25/09/25	11/12/25 11/12/25 11/12/25 11/12/25 11/12/25 11/12/25 11/12/25	3,4 All yr groups 1,2 1,2,3,4,5,6 R,1,2 5,6	No No No No No Yes	Outside agency – Next Step Coaching (Fee) Outside agency – Sama Karate Mr Klus (Fee) Outside agency – Mrs Wilson (Fee) Outside Agency – Mr Khan Outside Agency – Premier Sport (Fee) Miss Gumbrill	Field 3-4 Large Hall 3-4 Dining Room 3-4 Hawking Class 3-4 Small Hall 3-4 Library Area 7.45-8.25
FRI	Outdoor Activities Club Football Club Gymnastics Art Club Brass Band Football End Zone Ball KS2 Art/Craft/Textiles Dodgeball	26/09/25 26/09/25 26/09/25 26/09/25 26/09/25 26/09/25 26/09/25 26/09/25	12/12/25 12/12/25 12/12/25 12/12/25 12/12/25 12/12/25 12/12/25 12/12/25 12/12/25 12/12/25	1,2,3,4,5,6 5,6 3,4,5,6 R 3,4,5,6 3,4 2 3,4,5,6 3,4,5,6	No No No No Yes Yes Yes Yes	Outside agency – Mr Cruise (Fee) Outside agency – Next Step Coaching (Fee) Outside agency – Premier (Fee) Outside agency – Mrs Wilson (Fee) Outside Agency – Joy White (Fee) Mr Harding and Mr Holmes Miss Corcoran Mrs Hasler Mr Harding	Field (Wellesley Avenue end) 3-4 Field 3-4 Large Hall 3-4 Dining Hall 3-4 Classroom TBC Field 3-4 Small Hall 3-4 Badger Classroom Large Hall 7.45-8.25

Parents Clubs List

No Teacher Led Clubs the week beginning 20th October 2025 due to Parents Evening